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EVENT 201 Boy Open 400m IM                    

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Archie McGuire (11) Chester Le S   5:49.19  + 0.56 340  
 50m    38.20 100m  1:19.93 150m  2:05.37 200m  2:48.27 250m  3:40.66 300m  4:32.61 350m  5:12.83 400m  5:49.19 
    38.20    41.73    45.44    42.90    52.39    51.95    40.22    36.36 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Aran Machin (10) West Dunbart   5:53.02  + 0.58 329  
 50m    35.67 100m  1:21.79 150m  2:08.54 200m  2:54.65 250m  3:42.20 300m  4:31.29 350m  5:12.54 400m  5:53.02 
    35.67    46.12    46.75    46.11    47.55    49.09    41.25    40.48 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Scott (09) Newcastle   5:15.71  + 0.73 460  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:08.57 150m  1:49.80 200m  2:30.06 250m  3:15.66 300m  4:00.66 350m  4:39.21 400m  5:15.71 
    31.72    36.85    41.23    40.26    45.60    45.00    38.55    36.50 
2. Michael O'Neill (09) Bo Stockton   5:43.29  + 0.56 358  
 50m    37.74 100m  1:21.89 150m  2:05.47 200m  2:47.82 250m  3:37.78 300m  4:27.69 350m  5:05.71 400m  5:43.29 
    37.74    44.15    43.58    42.35    49.96    49.91    38.02    37.58 
3. Finn Proud (09) Newcastle   5:48.14  + 0.81 343  
 50m    33.32 100m  1:12.10 150m  3:35.38 200m  2:41.31 250m  5:10.53 300m  4:29.40 350m - 400m  5:48.14 
    33.32    38.78  2:23.28    05.93  2:29.22    18.87 -  1:18.74 
4. Lochlann Hannay (09) Dumfries   6:21.12  + 0.57 261  
 50m    38.28 100m  1:27.64 150m  2:15.76 200m  3:02.42 250m  3:59.48 300m  4:56.78 350m - 400m  6:21.12 
    38.28    49.36    48.12    46.66    57.06    57.30 -  1:24.34 

 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Archie Dandy (08) Ellesmere Co   5:19.60  + 0.57 444  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:09.22 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:30.31 250m  3:18.97 300m  4:06.85 350m  4:44.31 400m  5:19.60 
    31.34    37.88    40.81    40.28    48.66    47.88    37.46    35.29 
2. Jimmy McGuire (08) Chester Le S   5:19.98  + 0.73 442  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:10.27 150m  1:51.81 200m  2:33.29 250m  3:17.41 300m  4:02.89 350m  4:41.21 400m  5:19.98 
    31.70    38.57    41.54    41.48    44.12    45.48    38.32    38.77 
3. Ryan Mills (08) Bo Stockton   5:35.07  + 0.63 385  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:07.10 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:31.28 250m  3:19.34 300m  4:09.93 350m  4:51.77 400m  5:35.07 
    30.30    36.80    42.05    42.13    48.06    50.59    41.84    43.30 
4. Samuel Jackson (08) Bo Kirklees   5:36.27  -.-- 381  
 50m    33.32 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:55.37 200m  2:37.27 250m  3:27.22 300m  4:18.50 350m  4:57.43 400m  5:36.27 
    33.32    37.97    44.08    41.90    49.95    51.28    38.93    38.84 
5. Owen Reed (08) Billingham   5:37.29  + 0.68 377  
 50m - 100m  1:20.14 150m - 200m  2:47.97 250m - 300m  4:22.35 350m - 400m  5:37.29 
 -  1:20.14 -  1:27.83 -  1:34.38 -  1:14.94 
6. Thomas Brooks (08) Bo Kirklees   5:47.75  + 0.66 344  
 50m    35.25 100m  1:17.54 150m  2:02.96 200m  2:47.05 250m  3:34.85 300m  4:25.88 350m  5:05.90 400m  5:47.75 
    35.25    42.29    45.42    44.09    47.80    51.03    40.02    41.85 
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EVENT 201 Boy Open 400m IM                   (cont) 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Evan Davidson (07) Dun City Aqu   4:50.07  + 0.67 594  
 50m    29.42 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:42.62 200m  2:21.11 250m  3:02.31 300m  3:43.88 350m  4:17.69 400m  4:50.07 
    29.42    34.35    38.85    38.49    41.20    41.57    33.81    32.38 
2. Greg Hall (07) Aberdeen Per   5:03.49  + 0.67 518  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:50.20 200m  2:28.34 250m  3:11.92 300m  3:56.93 350m  4:30.61 400m  5:03.49 
    32.76    37.90    39.54    38.14    43.58    45.01    33.68    32.88 
3. Finlay Nelson (07) Dumfries   5:05.35  + 0.50 509  
 50m    28.84 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:45.75 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:11.57 300m  3:56.67 350m  4:32.62 400m  5:05.35 
    28.84    34.97    41.94    40.81    45.01    45.10    35.95    32.73 
4. Kai Connolly (07) Co Glasgow   5:06.81  + 0.42 502  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:46.06 200m  2:25.51 250m  3:09.60 300m  3:55.66 350m  4:31.78 400m  5:06.81 
    30.18    36.35    39.53    39.45    44.09    46.06    36.12    35.03 
5. George Turner (07) Tynemouth   5:20.24  + 0.67 441  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:09.88 150m  1:50.61 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:20.52 300m  4:09.61 350m  4:45.61 400m  5:20.24 
    31.52    38.36    40.73    40.02    49.89    49.09    36.00    34.63 
6. Lukas Johnson (07) Aberdeen Per   5:22.76  + 0.76 431  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:52.02 200m  2:33.86 250m  3:21.70 300m  4:10.41 350m  4:47.65 400m  5:22.76 
    31.86    37.91    42.25    41.84    47.84    48.71    37.24    35.11 
7. Zach Beattie (07) Bo Kirklees   5:26.26  + 0.66 417  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:53.73 200m  2:36.49 250m  3:22.22 300m  4:08.32 350m  4:48.19 400m  5:26.26 
    32.14    37.27    44.32    42.76    45.73    46.10    39.87    38.07 
8. Ben Paton (07) Aberdeen Per   5:32.62  + 0.60 393  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:15.08 150m  2:01.17 200m  2:46.36 250m  3:31.49 300m  4:18.08 350m - 400m  5:32.62 
    34.33    40.75    46.09    45.19    45.13    46.59 -  1:14.54 
9. Luke Gaughan (07) Billingham   5:36.56  + 0.62 380  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:12.22 150m  1:58.48 200m  2:42.49 250m  3:33.71 300m  4:24.92 350m  5:01.42 400m  5:36.56 
    32.99    39.23    46.26    44.01    51.22    51.21    36.50    35.14 
10. Logan Scally (07) Aberdeen Per   5:50.35  + 0.73 337  
 50m    34.04 100m  1:15.07 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:47.65 250m  3:38.90 300m  4:28.41 350m  5:09.90 400m  5:50.35 
    34.04    41.03    46.13    46.45    51.25    49.51    41.49    40.45 
11. Michael Winship (07) Co Glasgow   6:00.58  + 0.71 309  
 50m    36.48 100m  1:23.18 150m  2:09.80 200m  2:54.07 250m  3:47.37 300m  4:40.56 350m  5:21.91 400m  6:00.58 
    36.48    46.70    46.62    44.27    53.30    53.19    41.35    38.67 
  Lachlan Munro (07) Bo Kirklees  DQ 2          
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EVENT 201 Boy Open 400m IM               (cont)     
 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jay Manners (99) Derwentside   4:40.08  + 0.65 659  
 50m    29.61 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:42.53 200m  2:20.16 250m  3:00.30 300m  3:38.35 350m  4:10.04 400m  4:40.08 
    29.61    33.93    38.99    37.63    40.14    38.05    31.69    30.04 
2. Oscar Dodds (06) Ellesmere Co   4:41.13  + 0.75 652  
 50m    29.09 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:13.58 250m  2:55.09 300m  3:36.47 350m  4:09.54 400m  4:41.13 
    29.09    33.94    36.31    34.24    41.51    41.38    33.07    31.59 
3. Robert Burgess (05) Co Glasgow   4:52.07  + 0.54 581  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:04.51 150m  1:42.45 200m  2:19.77 250m  3:01.32 300m  3:44.45 350m  4:18.89 400m  4:52.07 
    29.84    34.67    37.94    37.32    41.55    43.13    34.44    33.18 
4. Luke Clegg (05) Bo Kirklees   4:54.31  + 0.64 568  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:39.24 200m  2:14.96 250m  2:58.04 300m  3:42.29 350m  4:18.60 400m  4:54.31 
    28.85    34.00    36.39    35.72    43.08    44.25    36.31    35.71 
5. Daniel Jackson (06) Bo Kirklees   4:55.24  + 0.66 563  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:06.31 150m  1:44.93 200m  2:21.21 250m  3:03.66 300m  3:45.14 350m  4:21.25 400m  4:55.24 
    31.00    35.31    38.62    36.28    42.45    41.48    36.11    33.99 
6. Igor Suvalov (03) Edinburgh Un   4:55.29  + 0.70 563  
 50m    29.34 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:42.08 200m  2:20.63 250m  3:03.09 300m  3:44.56 350m  4:20.39 400m  4:55.29 
    29.34    33.74    39.00    38.55    42.46    41.47    35.83    34.90 
7. Jacob Elwell (04) Bo Stockton   4:57.93  + 0.65 548  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:04.32 150m  1:42.45 200m  2:19.90 250m  3:02.97 300m  3:47.55 350m  4:23.08 400m  4:57.93 
    28.89    35.43    38.13    37.45    43.07    44.58    35.53    34.85 
8. Lucas Waligora (05) York City   5:00.74  + 0.69 533  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:23.23 250m  3:06.67 300m  3:50.70 350m  4:26.25 400m  5:00.74 
    29.89    36.03    37.90    39.41    43.44    44.03    35.55    34.49 
9. Joshua Robinson (05) Derwentside   5:01.06  + 0.80 531  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:43.54 200m  2:22.69 250m  3:07.53 300m  3:52.17 350m  4:27.40 400m  5:01.06 
    29.28    34.17    40.09    39.15    44.84    44.64    35.23    33.66 
10. Ben Gilchrist (01) RichmondDale   5:02.24  + 0.63 525  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:46.92 200m  2:27.37 250m  3:09.92 300m  3:53.62 350m  4:28.26 400m  5:02.24 
    29.25    35.21    42.46    40.45    42.55    43.70    34.64    33.98 
11. Archie Neaves (05) Ellesmere Co   5:04.38  + 0.76 514  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:10.19 150m  1:50.19 200m  2:28.34 250m  3:12.49 300m  3:55.55 350m  4:31.24 400m  5:04.38 
    32.82    37.37    40.00    38.15    44.15    43.06    35.69    33.14 
12. Calvin Macdonald (06) Aberdeen Per   5:04.55  + 0.68 513  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:45.95 200m  2:24.41 250m  3:08.30 300m  3:54.14 350m  4:31.45 400m  5:04.55 
    30.67    35.67    39.61    38.46    43.89    45.84    37.31    33.10 
13. Toby Parker (06) Hartlepool   5:06.59  + 0.64 503  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:22.33 250m  3:09.84 300m  3:58.13 350m  4:32.65 400m  5:06.59 
    28.56    34.69    39.06    40.02    47.51    48.29    34.52    33.94 
14. Byron Peel (05) Bo Stockton   5:06.94  + 0.70 501  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:10.60 150m  1:47.50 200m  2:25.08 250m  3:10.39 300m  3:56.41 350m  4:31.98 400m  5:06.94 
    32.03    38.57    36.90    37.58    45.31    46.02    35.57    34.96 
15. Aaron Wharton (03) RichmondDale   5:09.30  + 0.72 489  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:51.12 200m  2:33.86 250m  3:14.87 300m  3:56.47 350m  4:32.97 400m  5:09.30 
    32.23    37.18    41.71    42.74    41.01    41.60    36.50    36.33 
16. Rory Bryant (06) Bo Kirklees   5:09.90  + 0.62 487  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:48.22 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:16.90 300m  4:02.07 350m  4:36.67 400m  5:09.90 
    30.34    35.47    42.41    41.80    46.88    45.17    34.60    33.23 
17. Benjamin Thorpe (06) Newcastle   5:13.20  + 0.68 471  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:50.29 200m  2:33.81 250m  3:19.11 300m  4:05.57 350m  4:40.05 400m  5:13.20 
    29.94    35.91    44.44    43.52    45.30    46.46    34.48    33.15 
  James McLeary (05) Darlington  DQ 3          
  Thomas English (04) Chester Le S  DQ 3          
  Ryan Zhao (04) Newcastle  DQ 3          
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EVENT 202 Girl Open 200m Freestyle            
 
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Brotherton (11) South Tyne   2:30.75  + 0.87 420     34.39  1:12.48  1:53.01 
           34.39   38.09   
40.53 
2. Abby Coventry (11) Tynemouth   2:37.97  + 0.72 365     35.20  1:16.48  1:58.33 
           35.20   41.28   
41.85 
3. Isabel Dey (11) Co Sund'land   2:48.21  -.-- 303     38.41  1:21.98  2:05.85 
           38.41   43.57   
43.87 
4. Lucy Quinn (11) Bo Stockton   3:03.25  + 1.03 234     40.54 -  2:15.69 
           40.54- 1:35.15 
5. Macey Bowe (11) Co Sund'land   3:08.41  -.-- 215     41.36  1:30.64  2:21.09 
           41.36   49.28   
50.45 
6. Chloe Jobson (12) South Tyne   3:12.09  + 0.75 203     44.23  1:35.89  2:26.74 
           44.23   51.66   
50.85 
7. Jessica Gayles (12) RichmondDale   3:14.75  + 0.71 195     44.44  1:35.30  2:25.36 
           44.44   50.86   
50.06 
  Phoebe Dilworth (11) RichmondDale  DNC        

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amber Hinton (10) Dumfries   2:39.69  + 0.73 354     36.34  1:18.33  2:00.45 
           36.34   41.99   
42.12 
2. Esmé Hall (10) Bo Stockton   2:42.96  + 0.71 333     36.15  1:18.35  2:00.88 
           36.15   42.20   
42.53 
3. Sofia Stephenson (10) Co Sund'land   2:44.15  + 0.65 326     36.15  1:18.66  2:04.31 
           36.15   42.51   
45.65 
4. Honey Robinson (10) Co Sund'land   2:49.01  + 0.71 298     35.58  1:19.50  2:06.24 
           35.58   43.92   
46.74 
5. Mia Webb (10) RichmondDale   2:49.26  -.-- 297     36.82  1:21.12  2:06.29 
           36.82   44.30   
45.17 
6. Lauren Dunlop (10) Dumfries   2:51.43  + 0.62 286     38.11  1:22.31  2:10.82 
           38.11   44.20   
48.51 
7. Liberty Flounders (10) RichmondDale   2:54.32  + 0.95 272     40.25  1:24.44  2:12.19 
           40.25   44.19   
47.75 
8. Amy Kerrigan (10) Co Sund'land   2:54.97  + 0.92 269     39.00  1:25.88  2:12.63 
           39.00   46.88   
46.75 
9. Emily Taylor (10) RichmondDale   2:55.86  + 0.87 265     39.48  1:25.43  2:12.76 
           39.48   45.95   
47.33 
10. Scarlett Goodwin (10) RichmondDale   3:00.07  + 0.78 246     39.90  1:26.94  2:14.37 
           39.90   47.04   
47.43 
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EVENT 202 Girl Open 200m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Jones (09) Newcastle   2:16.76  + 0.70 563     31.90  1:06.68  1:42.55 
           31.90   34.78   
35.87 
2. Cazia Martin (09) Donc Dartes   2:20.59  + 0.75 518   1:44.42  1:07.45 - 
         1:44.42   23.03- 
3. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   2:21.10  + 0.83 513     33.22  1:09.82  1:46.44 
           33.22   36.60   
36.62 
4. Elizabeth Land (09) Newcastle   2:21.60  + 0.78 507     32.08  1:08.02  1:45.17 
           32.08   35.94   
37.15 
5. Millie Cammock (09) Co Sund'land   2:23.07  + 0.74 492     32.90  1:08.86  1:46.56 
           32.90   35.96   
37.70 
6. Alice Forrest (09) Derwentside   2:24.50  + 0.76 477     33.42  1:09.93  1:48.21 
           33.42   36.51   
38.28 
7. Laura Temple (09) Co Bradford   2:27.24  + 0.77 451     33.61  1:10.90  1:50.07 
           33.61   37.29   
39.17 
8. Gina Ren (09) Co Glasgow   2:27.58  + 0.71 448     32.70  1:09.83  1:49.88 
           32.70   37.13   
40.05 
9. Kennedy Matthews (09) Donc Dartes   2:28.30  + 0.71 442     34.12  1:12.26  1:50.67 
           34.12   38.14   
38.41 
10. Katy Otterson (09) Tynemouth   2:30.51  + 0.71 422     33.87  1:12.24  1:51.92 
           33.87   38.37   
39.68 
11. Matilda Smith (09) Co Sund'land   2:30.80  + 0.75 420     34.83  1:13.44  1:52.58 
           34.83   38.61   
39.14 
12. Jessica Kirkwood (09) Aberdeen Per   2:32.32  + 0.60 408     32.43  1:10.99  1:51.15 
           32.43   38.56   
40.16 
13. Reilly McIntosh (09) Dun City Aqu   2:33.27  + 0.67 400     32.59  1:10.44  1:51.29 
           32.59   37.85   
40.85 
14. Marley Bowe (09) Co Sund'land   2:35.95  + 0.73 380     34.91  1:15.04  1:57.44 
           34.91   40.13   
42.40 
15. Niamh Lonergan (09) Tynedale   2:36.44  + 0.80 376     34.66  1:15.21  1:57.44 
           34.66   40.55   
42.23 
16. Maeve Taggart (09) South Tyne   2:36.98  + 0.73 372     34.94  1:15.50  1:57.44 
           34.94   40.56   
41.94 
17. Olivia McSeveny (09) York City   2:38.27  + 0.61 363     34.72  1:15.14  1:56.21 
           34.72   40.42   
41.07 
18. Ailsa Rodgers (09) Durham City   2:38.29  + 0.78 363     35.30  1:15.48  1:57.04 
           35.30   40.18   
41.56 
19. Anna Barker (09) Co Sund'land   2:40.34  + 0.74 349     36.07  1:17.51  2:00.46 
           36.07   41.44   
42.95 
20. Juliette Kidd (09) Dun City Aqu   2:41.67  -.-- 341     34.62  1:15.69  1:59.87 
           34.62   41.07   
44.18 
21. Isobel Omoregbe (09) Chester Le S   2:41.96  + 0.70 339     36.02  1:16.79  2:00.13 
           36.02   40.77   
43.34 
22. Grace Gayles (09) RichmondDale   2:43.99  + 0.72 327     37.27  1:18.61  2:03.10 
           37.27   41.34   
44.49 
23. Sophia Thom (09) York City   2:44.97  + 0.77 321     39.00  1:22.07  2:04.64 
           39.00   43.07   
42.57 
24. Arthiga Rajeev (09) Bo Stockton   2:49.23  + 0.88 297     38.58  1:21.94  2:07.47 
           38.58   43.36   
45.53 
25. Maisie Catt (09) RichmondDale 7  3:39.51  + 0.75 136     47.17  1:43.36  2:41.67 
           47.17   56.19   
58.31 
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EVENT 202 Girl Open 200m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katherine Noble (08) Newcastle   2:16.34  + 0.83 569     32.09  1:06.25  1:42.11 
           32.09   34.16   
35.86 
2. Cici Noss (08) Ellesmere Co   2:17.11  + 0.72 559     31.30  1:06.34  1:41.43 
           31.30   35.04   
35.09 
3. Katie Blunt (08) Co Sund'land   2:17.22  + 0.71 558     31.55  1:07.06  1:42.90 
           31.55   35.51   
35.84 
4. Diana Morosan (08) Newcastle   2:17.97  + 0.82 549     31.88  1:06.35  1:42.63 
           31.88   34.47   
36.28 
5. Elyssa Stoker (08) Co Sund'land   2:19.47  + 0.67 531     31.68  1:06.40  1:43.34 
           31.68   34.72   
36.94 
6. Freya Beaton (08) Co Glasgow   2:19.58  + 0.79 530     32.55  1:07.49  1:43.65 
           32.55   34.94   
36.16 
7. Gabrielle Freeman (08) Morpeth   2:20.14  -.-- 523     32.19  1:08.61  1:45.18 
           32.19   36.42   
36.57 
8. Niamh Savory (08) Tynemouth   2:20.41  + 0.77 520     32.22  1:07.49  1:44.74 
           32.22   35.27   
37.25 
9. Gwendolyn Mearns (08) Tynedale   2:20.57  + 0.73 519     31.81  1:08.54  1:44.71 
           31.81   36.73   
36.17 
10. Grace Burton (08) Donc Dartes   2:21.43  -.-- 509     32.48  1:08.78  1:45.41 
           32.48   36.30   
36.63 
11. Jessica Thomas (08) Bo Stockton   2:22.41  + 0.81 499     32.95  1:08.90  1:46.45 
           32.95   35.95   
37.55 
12. Seren Tallantyre (08) Newcastle   2:22.58  + 0.83 497     33.28  1:11.07  1:48.76 
           33.28   37.79   
37.69 
13. Yanaika Roberts (08) Co Sund'land   2:23.15  + 0.72 491     32.16  1:08.55  1:46.31 
           32.16   36.39   
37.76 
14. Melissa Mennie (08) Co Glasgow   2:24.38  + 0.70 479     32.70  1:09.27  1:47.68 
           32.70   36.57   
38.41 
15. Sophie Quinn (08) Bo Stockton   2:24.62  + 0.84 476     33.16  1:09.25  1:47.98 
           33.16   36.09   
38.73 
16. Greta Highfield (08) Donc Dartes   2:24.90  + 0.72 474     33.05  1:09.89  1:48.20 
           33.05   36.84   
38.31 
17. Nadine Wilson (08) Bo Stockton   2:25.08  + 0.73 472   1:46.84  1:08.60 - 
         1:46.84   21.76- 
18. Addison Cole (08) Hamilton   2:25.16  + 0.77 471     32.95  1:09.57  1:48.35 
           32.95   36.62   
38.78 
19. Ellie-Louise Kennedy (08) Co Glasgow   2:25.34  -.-- 469     32.62  1:09.96  1:48.11 
           32.62   37.34   
38.15 
20. Madeleine Paterson (08) Co Glasgow   2:25.35  + 0.72 469     33.18  1:11.05  1:48.42 
           33.18   37.87   
37.37 
21. Phoebe Samson (08) Dun City Aqu   2:25.69  + 0.64 466     32.60  1:09.10  1:48.02 
           32.60   36.50   
38.92 
22. Isabelle Child (08) Donc Dartes   2:26.01  + 0.68 463     32.71  1:10.26 - 
           32.71   37.55- 
23. Rose Keefe (08) Donc Dartes   2:26.37  + 0.69 459     32.63  1:10.34  1:48.22 
           32.63   37.71   
37.88 
24. Lola Timmins (08) Bo Stockton   2:26.97  + 0.73 454     32.89  1:10.59  1:49.28 
           32.89   37.70   
38.69 
25. Jasmine Shay (08) Co Bradford   2:27.03  + 0.74 453     33.42  1:10.99  1:49.54 
           33.42   37.57   
38.55 
26. Zara Jones (08) Darlington   2:27.44  + 0.68 449     33.05  1:09.41  1:48.57 
           33.05   36.36   
39.16 
27. Lauren Ferrett (08) Dun City Aqu   2:27.94  + 0.66 445     33.05  1:09.43  1:49.34 
           33.05   36.38   
39.91 
28. Lily Roberts (08) Co Sund'land   2:29.63  + 0.66 430     33.91  1:12.01  1:50.99 
           33.91   38.10   
38.98 
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29. Ellie Rowson (08) York City   2:31.56  + 0.76 414     36.05  1:13.94  1:53.02 
           36.05   37.89   
39.08 
30. Alice Colborn (08) Co Sund'land   2:31.59  + 0.60 413     33.55  1:12.68  1:53.84 
